
Rate Sheet for the 2023-24 School Year

WonderCare   

A one time registration will charged 
at the time of registration                                                              

$20/child or $25/Family
Single Child

Sibling rate/ 
per child

Single Child Fall 
Payment

Single Child 
Winter 
Payment

Sibling Fall 
Payment/ per 

child

Sibling Winter 
Payment /per 

child

Part-time AM* ($ 107)                ($ 98)                  ($ 406)               ($ 610)               ($ 374)               ($ 561)                

Part-time PM* ($ 178)                ($ 164)               ($ 676)               ($ 1,014)            ($ 622)               ($ 933)                

Part-time AM & PM* ($ 282)                ($ 259)               ($ 1,071)            ($ 1,607)            ($ 986)               ($ 1,478)            

Full-time AM ($ 178)                ($ 164)               ($ 676)               ($ 1,014)            ($ 622)               ($ 933)                

Full-time PM ($ 297)                ($ 273)               ($ 1,127)            ($ 1,691)            ($ 1,037)            ($ 1,555)            

Full-time AM & PM ($ 470)                ($ 432)               ($ 1,786)            ($ 2,678)            ($ 1,643)            ($ 2,464)            

Part-time PM 4pm* ($ 130)                ($ 120)               ($ 494)               ($ 741)               ($ 454)               ($ 682)                

Full-time PM 4pm ($ 217)                ($ 200)               ($ 826)               ($ 1,240)            ($ 760)               ($ 1,141)            

*Part Time is for 2-3 days a week 10 total months of care, divided into 2 payments. Fall Payment: 
Sept-Dec care and Winter Payment: for January-June carePrice listed is per month

WonderDays Late Pick Up Fees
Non Trip Days: $50/day Late Pick Up (4pm): at 4:05pm = $10 and $1/minute after

Trip Days: $60/day Late Pick Up (6pm): at 6:05pm = $10 and $1/minute after
Families who chronically pick up after 4/6pm may be asked to find alternative care.

Teacher Conf 1/2 day Care Late Payment/Insuficent Funds:
If care is needed: $30/day A $20 charge for a credit card or bank account that has insufficient funds or return fees.

A $25 will be charged after 7 days of non payment past the 15th of the month

Drop In Days
$10/ AM Care TAX ID: 16-6002122
$20/ 4PM Care
$30/ PM Care


